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Your signature signifies that the goods were sold in accordance with our conditions of sale, which are printed on the reverse
side hereof.

Interest at 2% per month will be charged on all overdue accounts.

Goods may only be returned for credit by prior arrangement and are subject to handling charges unless due to supplier error.
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GRAHAMSTOWN BRICK (PTY) LTD
T/A ANA BRICK

BEACONFIELD FARM

NEAVE

GRAHAMSTOWN

6139

| For all requests please Indicate customer number and delivery note number

- I

Customer number

0017054246

Delivery note number

1162663951

Our Order number

2170666302

Festo consultant

EC(PA 1)

Description

Part number

Qty.

Net price per unit

STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

Item 0120
QSL-1/2-10
Push-in L-fit

Item 0130
QS-3/8-12
Push-in fitting

Item 0140
QS-12
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

Item 0150
QSL-1/2-12
Push-in L-fit

Item 0160
QSL-12
Push-in L-conn.

Item 0170
QST-1/4-12
Push-in t-fitt.

Item 0180
D-3/81-1/2A

Reducm%.mpple
Warning Last Call: Not a series product, only

available as spare part during the course of 2019.

item 0190
PUN-12X2-BL
Plastic tubing

Backorder item: our order item number 0010

DNC-100-320-ET
Piston rod

190661

153009

153035

153054

153074

190669

3585

159670

187787

10

50

Estimated delivery:

Partial delivery
Number of packages 1
Total weight 5,879 KG
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)
!

Delivery note
1162663951

Date

10 December 2018
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Contact Department
Sales Interaction Dept.

Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786
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GRAHAMSTOWN BRICK (PTY) LTD
T/A MAKANA BRICK & TILE
BEACONFIELD FARM

NEAVE

GRAHAMSTOWN

6139

Customer number

0017054246

| For all requests please indicate customer number and delivery note numbe

Delivery note number

1162663951

(T

BEF_SJ_'L6?:653,95_1:;919.93 - /

Our Order number

2170666302

Festo consultant

EC (PA1)

Shipping type
18 / Process 1

Packed by

Checked by

Sales Office
1705 Eastern Cape

Time

16:23

Your order 9709 of 10.12.2018 by Arthur Hinde

Description

Part number Qty

Net price per unit

Item 0020

|RED e
Lubricating oil
Item 0030

QS-1/8-6
Push-in fitting

item 0040
Qs-6
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

Item 0050
QSL-1/8-6
Push-in L-fit

Item 0060
QS-1/4-6
Push-in fitting

Item 0070
Qs-8
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

item 0080
QST-8
Push-in t-conn.

Item 0090
QS-1/4-10
Push-in fitting

Item 0100
QS-3/8-10
Push-in fitting

Item 0110
Qs-10

23035083

153002

153032

153046

153003

153033

153130

153007

153008

153034

.2
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Delivery note
1162663951

Date

10 December 2018

No of pages

10f 3

Contact Department
Sales Interaction Dept.

Phone ++27 (0) 86 00 33786
Fax  ++27 (0) 879433786

sales.za@festo.com

Reg No 1973/003776/07
VAT Reg No 4350101004

Deutsche Umsatzsteuendent -Nummer
DE 16 675 13629

Directors

B.C. Wallace (Managing)
R L Michael

J Naumburger*

REFHAN Offices at:

Cape Town
Durban

Port Elizabeth
Pretonia

Distribution Partners(See website for
complete listing)

South Africa
Southern Africa
Central Africa
East Africa
West Africa

Festo (Pty.) Ltd.

Port Elizabeth

25 Lindsay Road, Neave
P.0.Box 14092, 6061
Republic of South Africa
Phone +27(0)41-453-2087/8
Fax +27(0)41-451-2517



